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Cadigo

Profesor

9565
137197
16227
143101
137253
20006
98831
28530
31844
166275
39129
169858
32755
95749
42924
136989
120435
154752
4114
163228
38192
45724
512013
160059
53612
120699
54260
137133
216393
57212
190173
58545
136873
59676
259076
14913
136900

PROFESOR/A

ARCILA GARRIDO, MANUEL
AREVALO GONZALEZ, ALICIA
BARRIENTOS MARQUEZ, MARIA DEL MAR
BARROS CANEDA, JOSE RAMON
BERNAL CASASOLA, DARIO
BRAOJOS RUIZ, LORENZO
CANTILLO DUARTE, JUAN JESUS
CASTANEDA FERNANDEZ, VICENTE
CEBALLOS MORENO, MANUEL
CRUZ FREIRE, PEDRO

DAVILA PEREZ, ANTONIO

DE ANDRES GARCIA, MARIA

DEL PINO GONZALEZ, EDUARDO
FRANCISCO

DIANEZ GONZALEZ, JUAN PABLO

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ BELLA, SALVADOR
FERNANDEZ CAMACHO, PAMINA
FERNANDEZ ENRIQUEZ, ALFREDO
GARCIA ONETTI, JAVIER

GARCIA SANABRIA, JAVIER

GONZALEZ BELTRAN, JESUS MANUEL
GUZMAN ARMARIO, FRANCISCO JAVIER

HIDALGO FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO

JIMENEZ LOPEZ DE EGUILETA, JAVIER
ENRIQUE

LAGOSTENA BARRIOS, LAZARO GABRIEL

LARA MEDINA, MARIA MACARENA

LAZARICH GONZALEZ, MARIA DE LA
CONCEPCION

LOPEZ LOPEZ, ANGEL CUSTODIO
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, ASCENSION
LOZANO SALADO, MARIA DOLORES
MARCANT ENGELSING, EDUARDO
MARCHENA DOMINGUEZ, JOSE
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, JOSE CANDIDO
MARTIN GUTIERREZ, EMILIO

MARTIN VILLARREAL, JUAN PEDRO
MAYORGA RUBIO, MARIA VICTORIA
MORGADO GARCIA, ARTURO JESUS

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A ASOCIADO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A ASOCIADO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
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Cadigo

Profesor

67681
448952
305524
497015

74270
137228
137116

33445
530200

80247

82160
239978
137264
181952
136768

88847
228608
348145
130516

94393

PROFESOR/A

NIVEAU DE VILLEDARY MARINAS, ANA
MARIA

ORTEGA DEL CERRO, PABLO
PADRON REYES, LILYAM

PIRIZ GONZALEZ, CARLOS

PINEIRO BLANCA, JOAQUIN MARIA
POZUELO CALERO, BARTOLOME
RAMOS MUNOZ, JOSE FRANCISCO
RITORE PONCE, JOAQUIN
RODRIGUEZ BAEZ, DIEGO
RODRIGUEZ MORENO, INMACULADA
ROMERO GONZALEZ, JESUS
RONDAN SEVILLA, ISABEL MARIA
RUIZ GIL, JOSE ANTONIO

SANCHEZ BENITEZ, CRISTIAN
SANCHEZ SAUS, RAFAEL

SERRATO GARRIDO, MERCEDES
TRAPERO FERNANDEZ, PEDRO
VALLEJO VILLALOBOS, JOSE RAMON
VARGAS GIRON, JOSE MANUEL
VIJANDE VILA, EDUARDO

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A ASOCIADO/A
INVEST.POSDOCTORAL UCA
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
POSDOCT. ACCESO AL SIST.ESP. DE CC
TECN.

PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
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